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TUITION FEES 2025 - DESCRIPTION Total Fee 

Minimum  

Payment To  

Register 

Payable Within 

Three Months 

After Registration 

DISTANCE LEARNING COURSES    

Bachelor of Theology (NQF level 7)     

Annual Tuition Fee Total 34 000.00   

 First Registration (17 January 2025) 

                                   Second Registration (4 July 2025) 

20 400.00 

13 600.00 

6 800.00 

6 800.00 

13 600.00 

6 800.00 

Church Accredited Certificate in Theology courses 

                                  First Registration (17 January 2025) 

4 800.00 4 800.00  

Ancient Biblical Languages (Greek and Hebrew)    

First Year Total          First Registration (31 January 2025) 8 500.00 8 500.00  

Second Year Total      First Registration (31 January 2025) 8 500.00 8 500.00  
    

RESIDENTIAL COURSES 

Residential programmes are, unless stated otherwise, divided into two registration periods per academic year.  

The balance after the minimum registration payment has to be settled within three months after registration.  

Students will not be allowed to register for the second academic period if any fees for the first period have not 

been settled and deposits for the second academic period have not been paid. 
 

The amounts reflected below may change should the student elect to not register for the full academic offering 

(as from the second year of degree study), take additional modules, or not be allowed to register for modules due 

to prerequisites or not adhere to the academic progression criteria. 

DESCRIPTION Total Fee 

Minimum  

Payment To  

Register 

Payable Within 

Three Months 

After Registration 

Degree Programmes:    

Bachelor of Social Work (NQF Level 8):    

First Year Total 54 000.00   

 First Registration (2 February 2025) 

 Second Registration (19 July 2025) 

33 480.00 

20 520.00 

15 000.00 

15 000.00 

18 480.00 

5 250.00 

DESCRIPTION Total Fee 
Minimum  

Payment To  

Register 

Payable Within 

Three Months 

After Registration 

Second Year Total 61 830.00   

 First Registration (9 February 2025) 

 Second Registration (19 July 2025) 

36 180.00 

25 650.00 

15 000.00 

15 000.00 

21 180.00 

10 650.00 

Third Year Total 61 830.00   

 First Registration (9 February 2025) 36 180.00 15 000.00 21 180.00 



 
 

   
 
    

 

 | 2 

 Second Registration (19 July 2025) 25 650.00 15 000.00 10 650.00 

Fourth Year Total 62 100.00   

 First Registration (9 February 2025) 

Three (3) payments after first registration as per contract 

 

62 100.00 15 000.00 

15 700.00 

 

 

Diploma Programmes:    

National Diploma: Early Childhood Development 

(NQF Level 5): 
  

 

First Year Total 39 000.00   

 First Registration (2 February 2025) 

 Second Registration (Date to be confirmed) 

19 500.00 

19 500.00 

12 000.00 

12 000.00 

7 500.00 

7 500.00 

Second Year Total 41 500.00   

 First Registration (2 February 2025) 

 Second Registration (Date to be confirmed) 

20 750.00 

20 750.00 

12 000.00 

12 000.00 

8 750.00 

8 750.00 

EXECUTIVE SHORT COURSES  
 

All short courses Price on request 
 

Accommodation Fees (Residential Programmes Only) 

The minimum payment for accommodation is a non-refundable deposit and includes the first installment 

towards the accommodation fees. 

DESCRIPTION Total Fee 

Minimum  

Payment To  

Register 

Monthly 

Installment After 

Registration 

Degree Programmes: BSW (NQF Level 8):    

First, Second and Third Year    

Single Room  42 400.00 10 000.00 3 600.00 

Shared Room 38 100.00 7 500.00 3 400.00 

Fourth Year only (6 month’s contract)    

Single Room  31 600.00 10 000.00 3 600.00 

Shared Room 27 900.00 7 500.00 3 400.00 

TVET Programmes:    

National Diploma:  Early Childhood Development 

(NQF Level 5): First and Second Year 
  

 

Single Room 35 200.00 10 000.00 3 600.00 

Shared Room 31 300.00 7 500.00 3 400.00 
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