

TUITION FEES 2025 - DESCRIPTION		Total Fee	Minimum Payment To Register	Payable Within Three Months After Registration
DISTANCE LEARNING COURSES				
Bachelor of Theology (NQF level 7)				
Annual Tuition Fee Total		34 000.00		
	First Registration (17 January 2025)	20 400.00	6 800.00	13 600.00
	Second Registration (4 July 2025)	13 600.00	6 800.00	6 800.00
Church Accredited Certificate in Theology courses		4 800.00	4 800.00	
	First Registration (17 January 2025)			
Ancient Biblical Languages (Greek and Hebrew)				
First Year Total	First Registration (31 January 2025)	8 500.00	8 500.00	
Second Year Total	First Registration (3 I January 2025)	8 500.00	8 500.00	

RESIDENTIAL COURSES

Residential programmes are, unless stated otherwise, divided into two registration periods per academic year. The balance after the minimum registration payment has to be settled within three months after registration. Students will not be allowed to register for the second academic period if any fees for the first period have not been settled and deposits for the second academic period have not been paid.

The amounts reflected below may change should the student elect to not register for the full academic offering (as from the second year of degree study), take additional modules, or not be allowed to register for modules due to prerequisites or not adhere to the academic progression criteria.

DESCRIPTION	Total Fee	Minimum Payment To Register	Payable Within Three Months After Registration
Degree Programmes:			
Bachelor of Social Work (NQF Level 8):			
First Year Total	54 000.00		
First Registration (2 February 2025)	33 480.00	15 000.00	18 480.00
Second Registration (19 July 2025)	20 520.00	15 000.00	5 250.00
DESCRIPTION	Total Fee	Minimum Payment To Register	Payable Within Three Months After Registration
Second Year Total	61 830.00		
First Registration (9 February 2025)	36 180.00	15 000.00	21 180.00
Second Registration (19 July 2025)	25 650.00	15 000.00	10 650.00
Third Year Total	61 830.00		
First Registration (9 February 2025)	36 180.00	15 000.00	21 180.00





Second Registration (19 July 2025)	25 650.00	15 000.00	10 650.00
Fourth Year Total	62 100.00		
First Registration (9 February 2025)	62 100.00	15 000.00	
Three (3) payments after first registration as per contract		15 700.00	
Diploma Programmes:			
National Diploma: Early Childhood Development (NQF Level 5):			
First Year Total	39 000.00		
First Registration (2 February 2025)	19 500.00	12 000.00	7 500.00
Second Registration (Date to be confirmed)	19 500.00	12 000.00	7 500.00
Second Year Total	41 500.00		
First Registration (2 February 2025)	20 750.00	12 000.00	8 750.00
Second Registration (Date to be confirmed)	20 750.00	12 000.00	8 750.00
EXECUTIVE SHORT COURSES	·		
All short courses	Price on	request	

Accommodation Fees (Residential Programmes Only)

The minimum payment for accommodation is a non-refundable deposit and includes the first installment towards the accommodation fees.

DESCRIPTION	Total Fee	Minimum Payment To Register	Monthly Installment After Registration
Degree Programmes: BSW (NQF Level 8):			
First, Second and Third Year			
Single Room	42 400.00	10 000.00	3 600.00
Shared Room	38 100.00	7 500.00	3 400.00
Fourth Year only (6 month's contract)			
Single Room	31 600.00	10 000.00	3 600.00
Shared Room	27 900.00	7 500.00	3 400.00
TVET Programmes:			
National Diploma: Early Childhood Development (NQF Level 5): First and Second Year			
Single Room	35 200.00	10 000.00	3 600.00
Shared Room	31 300.00	7 500.00	3 400.00





